
SAT  Course for 2 SAT  Course for 2 only 

 only 
 

  

 

            No. Day Date/Month Time 

         1 Mon 03/10/22 10.00-12.00 
         2 Wed 05/10/22 10.00-12.00 

    3 Fri 07/10/22 10.00-12.00 
4 Mon 10/10/22 10.00-12.00 
5 Wed 12/10/22 10.00-12.00 
6 Fri 14/10/22 10.00-12.00 
7 Mon 17/10/22 10.00-12.00 
8 Wed 19/10/22 10.00-12.00 
9 Fri 21/10/22 10.00-12.00 
10 Mon 24/10/22 10.00-12.00 
11 Wed 26/10/22 10.00-12.00 
12 Fri 28/10/22 10.00-12.00 
13 Mon 31/10/22 10.00-12.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
    

 

Grammar Course for 2 Only 
onlyonly

Tuition Fee: 

7,800฿ /26 Hrs. 

A.Elpy 

Code: 22-086 

New Distancing Policy 


